Mock at the Rock

Hosted by Northwestern University in Evanston, IL
November 6-7,2021
Official Tabulation Summary

Team
1025 I v. 1393 A v. 1281 A v. 1542 II v. 1126 2 - -1
Macalester College W L W n | i L | L L CS OCS PD
+1 -19  +6 0 -3 -5 -6 -4 19 585  -30
1029 A v. 1083 II v. 1542 II v. 1543 A v. 1551 6- 1 -1
Rhodes College A AW W W T W W W L CS O0CS PD
+16 +2 +8 0 +4 +4 +3 -5 19.5 73.5  +32
1083 II v. 1029 A v. 1317 A v. 1126 II v. 1125 4 - 4 -0
Miami University A L L W W W W L L CS O0CS PD
-16 -2 +15 +54  +9 +14 -6 -5 17.5  68.5  +63
1084 II v. 1543 A v. 1148 II v. 1551 A v. 1149 4- 4 -0
Miami University B L L W W L L W W €S O0CS PD
-8 11 425 +18 -13 -4 +7 +13 13 72 +27
1125 I v. 1533 A v. 1149 II v. 1443 A v. 1083 7- 1 -0
Washington University in St. W L W W W W W W CS OCsS PD
Louis A +4 -10 +12 +5 +2 +3 +6 +5 16 745 427
1126 I v. 1660 A v. 1533 II v. 1083 A v. 1025 4- 4 -0
Washington University in St. A W L L L L W W €S 0CS PD
Louis B +6 +2  -12 -9 -9 ‘14 +6 +4 15.5 725 -26
1148 A v. 1542 II v. 1084 A v. 1281 II v. 1316 8- 5 -0
Indiana University A L IL, IL, L W L W W CS 0CS PD
-9 -18  -25 -18 +8 -1 +10 +3 16 485  -50
1149 A v. 1316 II v. 1125 A v. 1581 II v. 1084 1- 7 -0
Indiana University B W L L I I L L L CS O0CS PD
+7 -2 -12 -5 -13 -8 7 =13 16 55 -53
1281 A v. 1582 II v. 1025 II v. 1148 A v. 1317 8- 4 -1
Southern Methodist University 1. L L T L W W W €S O0CS PD
-11 -12 -6 0 -8 +1  +14 +16 95 685 -6
1316 II v. 1149 A v. 1660 II v. 1582 A v. 1148 2- 6 -0
University of Dayton A IL W L W L L L L CS OCS PD
i 4 -2 +4 -9 10 110 -3 10 64 -36
1317 A v. 1435 II v. 1083 A v. 1985 II v. 1281 0- 8 -0
University of Dayton B 1L L | 1L 1L | I L | 1L L CS 0OCS PD
-12 -13 | -15 -54 -4 -10 | -14 -16  17.5 47 -138
1393 A v. 1025 II v. 1435 A v. 1533 II v. 1581 5- 8 -0
University of Michigan A 1L W W W L L W W €S 0Cs PD
-1 +19 +14 +11 -2 SIS =R +2 17.5 66 +40
1436 I v. 1317 A v. 1393 II v. 1660 A v. 1443 5- 38 -0
Cornell College W W L L W W W L CS O0CS PD
+12 +13  -14 -11 421 +8 +2 -13 11 72 +18
1443 A v. 198 II v. 1582 A v. 1125 II v. 1435 4- 4 -0
University of Illinois L W W W L L L W €S O0CS PD
-1 +11  +10 +10 -2 -3 -2 +13 21 52 +36
1533 A v, 1125 TI  v. 1126 II v. 1393 A v. 1543 7- 1 -0
University of Cincinnati A L W W W W w W W €S 0CsS PD

-4 +10 +12 +9 +2 +15  +27 +15 20 71.5 +86



Mock at the Rock Tab Summary

1542 I v. 1148 A v. 1029 II v. 1025 A v. 1582 6 -

Case Western Reserve University W w L T W W w W CS OCS PD
A +9 +18 +9 +11 16 70.5  +47
1661 I v. 1581 1543 A v. 1084 II v. 1029 5- 8 -0
University of California, Los W W L L W W L W CS 0OCS PD
Angeles +41 21 -5 -1 +13 +4 -3 +5 17.5 71 +75

1582 I v. 1281 A v. 1443 A v. 1316 II v. 1542 4- 4 -0
Northwestern University B W W L L W W L L €S O0CS PD

1985 II v. 1443 A v. 1581 II v. 1317 A v. 1660 6- 8 -0
Bye Bust W L W L W W L W CS OCS PD
+1 -11 +14 -7 +4 +10 -5 +1 9 70.5 +7

Page 2 of 8



Mock at the Rock Tab Summary

Team
1533
1125
1029
1542
1551
1393
1435
1543
1443
1083
1582
1126
1084
1281
1581

School

University of Cincinnati A
Washington University in St. Louis A
Rhodes College A

Case Western Reserve University A
University of California, Los Angeles
University of Michigan A

Cornell College

Case Western Reserve University B
University of Illinois

Miami University A

Northwestern University B
Washington University in St. Louis B
Miami University B

Southern Methodist University
Northwestern University A

Honorable Mention

1435 Cornell College

1543 Case Western Reserve University B
#N/A University of lllinois

#N/A Miami University A

#N/A Northwestern University B

#N/A Washington University in St. Louis B
#N/A Miami University B

Spirit of AMTA Award

Record

7 Wins (CS:
7 Wins (CS:

Outstanding Trial Teams

20,0CS: 71.5, PD: 86)
16,0CS: 74.5, PD: 27)

6.5 Wins (CS: 19.5,0CS: 73.5, PD:
6.5 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 70.5, PD: 4

5 Wins (CS

5 Wins (CS

4 Wins (CS

:17.5,0CS: 71, PD: 75)
5 Wins (CS:

17.5,0CS: 66, PD: 40)

:11,0CS: 72,PD: 18)
4 Wins (CS:

22.5,0CS: 70, PD: -25

:21,0CS: 52, PD: 36)
4 Wins (CS:
4 Wins (CS:
4 Wins (CS:
4 Wins (CS:

17.5,0CS: 68.5,PD: 6.
16, 0CS: 56.5, PD: 3)
15.5,0CS: 72.5,PD: -2
13,0Cs: 72, PD: 27)

3.5 Wins (CS: 9.5, 0CS: 68.5, PD: -

3 Wins (CS:

5 Wins (CS

4 Wins (CS

16, OCS: 60, PD: -62)

:11,0CS: 72,PD: 18)
4 Wins (CS:
4 Wins (CS:
4 Wins (CS:
4 Wins (CS:

22.5,0CS: 70, PD: -25)
21,0CS: 52, PD: 36)
17.5,0CS: 68.5, PD: 63)
16, 0CS: 56.5, PD: 3)

:15.5,0CS: 72.5, PD: -26)
4 Wins (CS:

13,0Cs: 72, PD: 27)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

29
28

1581

Outstanding Witnesses

Points
1720
19
1718
1718
18
17
A17
A17

Name

Zachary Stern

Rhys Prosser

Zophia Pittman-Jones
Kailash Jayaraman
Alary Schmitt

Zoe Tkaczyk

Deana Kajmakovic
Andrew de las Alas

Northwestern University A
1149 Indiana University B

Honorable Mention

Team#
1125
1281
1533
1125
1435
1025
1281
1126

School

Washington University in St. Louis A
Southern Methodist University
University of Cincinnati A
Washington University in St. Louis A
Cornell College

Macalester College

Southern Methodist University
Washington University in St. Louis B
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117 Alex Brown
A17 Catherine Lammersen
mi7 Enya Eettickal
Outstanding Attorneys
Points Name
1120 Ruthie Hale
T120 Alex Guadagno
1119 Shaffer Kirschenmann
A19 Katie Brown
1119 Emma Roder
A18 Carlos Hernandez
1718 Jacob Paton
A17 Nick Cosmo
A17 Harris Lichtenstein
1117 Briana Cowman
A17 Alex Brown
117 Sofie Adams
117 Arabella Loera
A17 Ben Chaneson

1126
1083
1542

Team #
1435
1551
1660
1025
1443
1084
1393
1542
1125
1083
1126
1126
1316
1543

Washington University in St. Louis B
Miami University A
Case Western Reserve University A

School

Cornell College

University of California, Los Angeles
University of lowa

Macalester College

University of Illinois

Miami University B

University of Michigan A

Case Western Reserve University A

Washington University in St. Louis A
Miami University A

Washington University in St. Louis B
Washington University in St. Louis B
University of Dayton A

Case Western Reserve University B

Page 8 of 8



